अजीत समाचार चंडीगढ़

14 दिसम्बर, 2024

पहले आयोजित मिशन बुनियाद सुपर

बतौर प्रशिक्षु उपस्थित शिविर का समापन किया।

100 की परीक्षा में प्रथम, द्वितीय व

अफजल गुरु था। उन्होंने कहा दुनिया के शर्मा, पूर्ण सिंह पटवा व खंसुदीन सबसे बढ़े लोकतंत्र को सुरक्षित एखने के आदि मुख्य रूप से मौजूद छै।

डल व ज़िला स्तर पर समाधान शिविरों का आयोजन



न शिविर में लोगों की शिकायतों का निपटारा ई निगमायुक्त डॉ. वैशाली शर्मा। नीलोखेड़ी, इन्द्री, असंघ और घरींडा

चताया कि

13 दिसम्बर (विशपाल इरियाणा सरकार के

जिला में लघ आयोजित किए जाने त्र मिलन समारोह कृति कर विमर्श किया गया। सएरान के निदेशक डॉ. अब तक की गतिविधियों दी। इस दौरान पूर्व छात्रों लय के विकास में अपना ने की योजना एवं र भी विचार किया गया।

> लक्षेत्रक स्वक हें बारी राग, जिवसी गांव दिगाव े का क्षेत्रण करते हैं कि केट R. 514, CHEST FIZZ B. 626 २४२३) इस्स ट्रांस्टाबर होटर ब. १७५९ 2024), 08-03-2024 wheel 70 7 पार्ट्स किलें के कृपका इसके परे पर

ह्यों से संपर्क करने तथा

त्त्र पोर्टल पर पंजीकृत

में मी जानकारी दी।

व नीलोखेड़ी में कोई शिकायत प्राप्त नहीं हुई। उन्होंने बताया कि इन समाधान शिविरों में परिवार पहचान पत्र, प्रॉपर्टी आईडी, जमीन की रजिस्ट्री, शहरी निकाय विभाग से एनडीसी लेने, नक्शे की मंजूरी, पेंशन, राशन कार्ड एवं सार्वजनिक वितरण व्यवस्था, अपराध, विजली-पानी संबंधी आदि शिकायतों का मौके पर ही निपटारा किया जा रहा कार्यालय में 6 शिकायतें प्राप्त हुई पविष्यमें भी इस तरह की ट्रेनिंग होती में भी आयोजित किए गए। उपायुक्त ब्रिंग के लिए मिल्ल न विकार के

पनिल श्योराण की अध्यक्षता में प्रशिक्षण सम्बन्त



है। करनाल नगर निगम में निगम बण्ड शिक्षा अधिकारी गोहाना अनिल आयुक्त डॉ. वैशाली शर्मा ने स्योराण ने सर्टिफिकेट देकर बालवाटिका शिकायतों को सुना। उन्होंने बताया के शिक्षण शास्त्र की कक्षा में लागू करने कि आज करनाल नगर निगम हे लिए प्रोत्साहत किया और कहा कि

रहे ताकि अध्यापक नई-नई तकनीकाँ से जुड़ा रहे और बच्चों तक पहुंचा जा सके। इस दौरान कांता, खोन्द्र, संजय, हरीश, अजीत, आशीप, इंदू, नीत की अहम भूमिका गरी।

cil of India & Affiliated to K.U.Kur V.Rurki PO. Pehladpur Ladwa-Shahabad Road Kurukshetra Haryana 1361 Cantact: 9812217100, 9050440014

Ref. No: BCL/2024/1317 | Date: 11/12/2024

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

Application are invited for the following post from dynamic & qualified candidates for BBA LLB, BALLB, LLB, & LLM Courses

Teaching Post - Professor Law-02

- Associate Professor Law-04
- Assistant Professor Law-06
- Assistant Professor Management D1
- Assistant Professor -01 (one) each in History, Political Science,

Sociology Hindi, Computer, Economics, English

Non Teaching Post - Librarian -01, Training & placement officer-01 Adminstative officer 01, Supervisor, Accountant-01 Clerk-01, Lab

Qualification, pay scales & Experience criteria as per UGC/BCI/KUK & state gover Norms interested candidates may apply in prescribed form with all testimorials & send their CV on hr@bharatedu.org with in 21 days from the date of publication of advertisement. The application form may be collected from the office of the institute or may be downloaded from the website of institute

	And the second second second first specific
Value and Ca. Co	म ६ व्यक्तिक (काम कान राज्य, निर्मान राजा), आंद्र मी चीराना केपन।
walker ele	ह कामान (र का दश्य केला)
is unique that, which is now made to	कुरिया है कि क्रिकिट्स, विकेश प्रार्थकों भीन तेरा, वस्त्रीच्छा 221, विकास क्रिक्त क्
हर्न - रेक्स्पर्य हेत् दिस्तव्यः इत्तं प्रकार	चेवनेटीन: https://www.banksauxtions.com पा.5 मिन्द्र प्रश्चेत की अर्जालंजिनेट्र बर्जानों परित्र कि रिस्ट्य 2024, को अन्य 11.00 बाने चीत्र अरुपद्म 100 को प्रोत्ताना कि नीत्राधि प्राप्त कार्यों, केवल्योंकन सर्वित्र के जीवनार्वे देश बराजान्त दशायन स्त्रीय अनुपार लेचिन प्राप्त को कैवलाई में उन्हल्य है।
3	साल - जायहाह का विवरण

श्रीब्युल - जायदाद का विवाण

त्रम पुरास पुर किरा धनन मन द्वारा ध्वरीयी म्यूनिस्थान बीजियत् देलतावात्, विका त्रीमामा द्वीमामा, जामील वेल्स्स का सीमाओं का भीत्र मुख्या में 4 वेशल्या में 1977/1977 मध्य वर्षी करते वर्षों में 12, व्यक्ति भारतम्य समय कुमाई परना में से 19783 मध्य अर्थन आंधन भार वैभागन 17 मध्या 7 रहे वर्षी गये के सभी अवस्थ मान हर्षायों , अन्य रंक्का नदन, पूर्व -सून्ता प्लाट, चंत्रयम : यरंकार लाल 2. दीमर्ज गण्यांच गुजार ग्या को प्रणीत निलंख हान चांतिचे गांव देशा ा प्रकार करने, पून महाना लग्न्य, प्राप्तमा न प्रशास लान 2, समझ गुल्यान गुल्य त्या पत्र पत्था मिलाब हुए। पाणिय मोस देखानावार, लगानर किला प्रिम्मा की पत्था कुल केंद्र 11 बजाना 05 माला में से 59/225 मान, फेलर में, 1907 मिल, कुलेकी में, 1907 केंद्र 254, बिज्या जें 9/2(6-4) 12/1 (5-4) पाणे 01 बज्या 19 माने को देखा में 2 बन 4,5000 मान को देखा में 15 कि माने संस्था जें 1907 मिल, किलेबी में 1403 मिल कुलेका में 2 हैन, बिज्या में 12(1-16) 2/2 (5-17) मानी प्राणिय किलाब में 12 माने मानो पत्र 70 पत्राम 33 माने कि मानी अधिक भागा जानावें। पूर्व पत्र य, प्राणिया, वन 9, तथा जान प्र, प्राणिया कि विकास कृपमा (क्र. विकास मन्त्र द्वारा प्रांतिने सार्व में १० प्रत्यकार्यात अवसीन स्वत्यकार, विकास विकास, हारिया कर बागो प्रश्न में स्थित को 2007 का हेतु अनवको अनुष्य अवद में 556 कर प्रश्नोत ने 619 फिर, सुण्यान ने स्थ (त. 191) बागो करीन में माना को 2007 का हैतु अनवको अनुष्य अवद में 556 कर प्रश्नोत ने 619 फिर, सुण्यान ने 11 कि (त. 191) बागो करीन मेंम्सान 19 साम के पानी अभिन्न भागा हरूआई है. पूर्व : तक्ष्म साहित, पश्चिमान ने अने यू जान

ान्त निवय वर्ष त्रमें हेन् मुक्त्या विकास के डिट० की क्षेत्रवाहर कार्यन् ; https://www.nxist s-retail में सुंब्य स्थित को उन्हें सेक्टेटन ; https://www.bankeauctions.cc होत प्रोत्रमुक्त पेस. की। प्रविधा प्रमुंबर स्थितिहरू का नगर्य से।

क्रमोर्ट्स https://www.bankeauctions.com व क्री

प्रशासना हेन् इंग्लूक बोग्नीकार कार्यालर प्रथमका ने 5-166794700) से सम्बर्ध

PRINCIPAL

BHARAT COLLEGE OF LAW

V. Roorki Distt. Kurukshetra (Haryana) E-mail: principalbcl@bharatedu.org

CHANDIGARH I SATURDAY I DECEMBER 14, 2024

"Inviting Online Bids"

The Executive Engineer, Jal Shakti Division Larjuing tes online tenders on short tir Himachal Pradesh from approved eligible contract

Name of Work

Estimated Cost 67/77.3041-

LIS to Barni Nallah in GP Hurla, Naresh & Diyar Teysii Bhunter, H.P (SH:- Civil work, wood work, foundation bed for installation of pumps and motor ,electrical fitting for pump house and Erection commissioning and testing of Pumping Machinery at stage-1,2and 3) (Balance Work)

Last date submission of tender :- 20-12-2024 upto 05:00 PM and opened on 21-12-20 mission of Earnest Money Deposit, Cost of tender form if not paid online on 21-12-20. The tender forms/NIT and other detailed conditions can be downloaded from the wellthe Executive Engineer upto date specified above

HIMSUNCHNA AVAM JANSAMPAR

RO NO. 3863/2024-2025 Dated: 12-12-2024

केनरा वैंक

Canara Bank (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

RE

िसिडिकेट Syndicate

E-AUCTION S E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS
FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMEN
Read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Sec

LAST DATE RECEIPT OF EMD IS

DATE OF E-AUCTION IS 30.12.:

(with unlimited extension of 5 minutes dura

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrow mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the symbolic / physical posses: respective branches will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and PSB Alliance Private Limited (eBKray). Contact No. 704551234 support.ebkray@psballiance.com/support.ebkray@procure247.com

Branch Name & Authorised Officer/ Name & Address of the Borrower(s) Guarantor(s)

Brief Description of Property/ies

ndustrial Cum Godown Shed on Property measuring 02 Bigha,10 being 1001/5380 share out of 13 Big

Biswa comprised in Khewat 2038/1882, Khatoni No 2553,khasi 406/2(0-16), 407/1(3-12),408(3-6),

within the limits of MC, Panipat wid

registrar Panipat and mutation no 4 under:-As per demarcation report d

Vacant Plot and property of other ow 59'-3" +32'-0"+60'-0"+67'-8":- Godo

+119'-0":- Other land

SME PANIPAT BRANCH Curtina Estate, Near Hotel Gold, G T Road, Panipat, Haryana 132103 Sh. Vikas Gaur, M: 8572803979 E-Mail: cb3979@canarabank.com

M/s Jain Trading Co. through its Prop. Sh. Akshay Jain Kabri Road Panipat -132103, Sh. Akshay Jain S/o Rajesh Jain, H. No. 108, Nand Vihar Colony, Behind Chaudhary Hospital, Jattal Road Panipat 132103

SAFIDON BRANCH Railway Road ,Safidon Distr Jind, Haryana 126112. Smt Tarika Garg M: 8572803235 E-Mail: cb3235@canarabank.com

Gahlawat Shuttering Store Prop. Sh. Sunll Kumar New Rajiv Colony Safidon Distt. Jind -126112, Sh. Sunit Kumar S/o Sh. Ram Jan Jind in the name of Smt. Santosh Ki

A Double Storeyed residential pro measuring 92 Sq. Yards being share out of 07 Kanal 12 M corresponding to 3 marlas compri Khewat No. 1695 Khata no. 1945 No. 67 Killas No. 21/1(1-11), 21/3/ estate of Safidon as per jamaband Stadium, Safidon vide Sale deed n

Dass H. No. 101, New Rajiv Colony Safidon Distt. Jind -126112, Smt. S Safidon Distt. Jind -126112

Other terms and conditions:

a) The property is being sold with all the existing and further encumbrances of Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/ing related to the property to his satisfaction. The bidder are advised to in their details pertaining to the secured assets including the size/area of the dues/liabilities/encumbrances from the concerned authorities to their satisfactors. make any claim against the authorized officer/Secured Creditors in this regi

b) In the event of any default in payment of any of the amounts, or if the sale is within the aforesaid time limit, the bank shall be entitled to fortest all monies sate again, in its absolute discretion. Further, all costs, expenses incum defaulting purchaser.

c) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the to go through the website for detailed terms before taking part in the e-auc

计计算日日

Approved by Bar Council of India & Affiliated to K.U.Kurukshetra V.Rurki PO. Pehladpur Ladwa-Shahabad Road Kurukshetra Haryana 136156 Contact:-9812217100, 9050440014

Ref. No: BCL/2024/1317 | Date: 11/12/2024

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

Application are invited for the following post from dynamic & qualified candidates for BBA LLB, BALLB, LLB, & LLM Courses :-

Teaching Post - • Professor Law-02

- Associate Professor Law-04
- Assistant Professor Law-06

Sr. Name of the Borrower(s)/

- Assistant Professor Management -01
- · Assistant Professor -01 (one) each in History, Political Science,

Sociology Hindi, Computer, Economics, English

Non Teaching Post - Librarian -01, Training & placement officer-01, Adminstative officer- 01, Supervisor, Accountant-01 Clerk-01, Lab Attendant -01, Peon-02

Qualification, pay scales & Experience criteria as per UGC/BCI/KUK & state govt. Norms Interested candidates may apply in prescribed form with all testimonials & send their CV on hr@bharatedu.org with in 21 days from the date of publication of advertisement. The application form may be collected from the office of the institute or may be downloaded from the website of institute.

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NO

Description of Property/

Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., Plot No. 23, Shal Tor Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of ICICI Bank Limited under the Security of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of section 13 (12) R/w Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issue Dart evers mentioned below, too the underlying pool assigned to ICICI Bank by Dew relation to the enforcement of Security with respect to a Housing Loan facility goggerment entered into between DHFL and the borrower, to repay the amount ment odds to the original state of the property of the property of the property described her powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 15(4). The property and only acan symbol construction and the public in general is him with the property and any acan symbol construction and the public in general is him with the property and any acan symbol construction of Property.

	No.	LAN & ICICI New LAN)	Date of possession	Den
	st.	& House No. 1061, LT2, Sector-1, Talwara Township Dhar, Talwara Township Hoshiarpur, Punjab 144216	Property Measuring 4 Marle Being 4/68 Share Of Land Measuring 3 Kanol 8 Marle, Comprised In Khata No. 228/325, Khasro No. 1098/727/2(3-8), As Per Jamabandi Year 2006-2007, Hadbast No. 596, Situated At Village Sakhwan, Tehsil Mukerian, District Hoshiarpur, Punjab- 144532/ December 10, 2024	2
	2.	Mandeep Kaur (17800003889 & QZPAT00005022189) & Awa Basti, Ward No. 11, Tappa (R), Tappa, Barnala Punjab 148101	House Measuring 6 Marle Being 6/7 Share Of O Kanal 7 Marle, Comprised In Khata No. 1169/1972, Khasra No. 143//13/1 Min(0-7), As Per Jamabandi Year 2014-15, Situated Near B.M Public School, Tapa-A, District Bamala, Punjab-148108/ December 10, 2024	

Plot Measuring 3.17/30 Marla (106.69 Sq. Yards) Being 107/210 Share Of Land Measuring 7 Marle, Comprised In Khata No. 2341/3665, Khasra No. 97//26/1/13/2/0-3-4.50, 97//26/1/14/1/0-3-4.50, As Per Jamabandi Yeor 2014-2015, Situated At Khalifa Bagh, Inside Dhuri Road, Sangrur, Punjab-148001/ December 10, 2024 Naresh Singla/ Kajot Rani (*17800005911 & QZPAT00005021979) & House No. 539, Mehal Mubarak Colony Gali No. 02,sangrur Punjab 148001

The above-mentioned borrowers(s)/ guarantors(s) are hereby given a 30 day not the mortgaged properties will be sold on the expiry of 30 days from the date of pulthe provisions under Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Date: December 13, 2024

Place: Hoshiarpur & Barnala & Sangrur

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION N

PICICI Bank Brunch Office: ICICI Bank Limited Plot No-23, S New Rohtak Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-1100

The Authorised ICICI Bank Officer under the Securitisation, Reconstruction Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers con read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issu borrower(s) mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the Nati

date of receipt of the said Notice. Having failed to repay the amount, the Notice is issued to the borrower an the undersigned has taken symbolic passession of the property described a conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general ore h with the property. Any dealings with the property will be subject to charges t

Decrintion of Property

Ws Kh Panipat Samali

Kumar Suresh SUE It is to

said pr Mandi 26.11.2 That w tobely and Ru was dri As a gr

not res last op the Ca Mandi shall b premis Comp Date:

Mi

2 M Au